

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/22/13 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : BERGEN

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : URBAN
 RE-ADVERTISEMENT ROUTE 4 OVER FLAT ROCK BROOK
 CONTRACT NO. 009093230, SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
 ENGLEWOOD CITY, BERGEN COUNTY

PROJECT(S) : BR-0056(158)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	C7279	J.F.CREAMER & SON	JOINT VENTURE WITH JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC	\$ 1,497,845.70	100.0000%
2	H3415	H&G CONTRACTORS INC		\$ 1,745,766.40	116.5518%
3	C7689	JRCRUZ CORP		\$ 1,754,754.00	117.1519%
4	R0180	RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	INC	\$ 1,886,668.87	125.9588%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) C7279 J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI		(2) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(3) C7689 JRCRUZ CORP		
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY									
0001	151003M		LUMP	13500.00000	13500.00	8000.00000	8000.00	1.00000	1.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND								
0004	153003P		LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	11439.00000	11439.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE								
0005	153006P	3.000	U	100.00000	300.00	300.00000	900.00	1500.00000	4500.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE								
0006	154003P		LUMP	149000.00000	149000.00	172000.00000	172000.00	175475.00000	175475.00
	MOBILIZATION								
0010	157003M		LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT								
0016	159003M	100.000	U	90.00000	9000.00	25.00000	2500.00	90.00000	9000.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE								
0017	159006M	272.000	U	50.00000	13600.00	15.00000	4080.00	50.00000	13600.00
	DRUM								
0018	159009M	100.000	U	12.00000	1200.00	1.00000	100.00	15.00000	1500.00
	TRAFFIC CONE								
0019	159012M	1800.000	SF	12.00000	21600.00	1.00000	1800.00	10.00000	18000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0020	159015M	2.000	U	1750.00000	3500.00	800.00000	1600.00	500.00000	1000.00
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'								

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) C7279 J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI		(2) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(3) C7689 JR CRUZ CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0021 159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	1300.000	LF	50.00000	65000.00	10.00000	13000.00	30.00000	39000.00
0022 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	1.000	U	2500.00000	2500.00	100.00000	100.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0023 159029M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN W/REMOTE COMMUNICATION	10.000	U	3500.00000	35000.00	1200.00000	12000.00	7000.00000	70000.00
0024 159054M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	2.000	U	6500.00000	13000.00	5000.00000	10000.00	4500.00000	9000.00
0025 159069M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, QUADGUARD 5 BAYS X 24" WIDE	1.000	U	6000.00000	6000.00	9000.00000	9000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0026 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	5.000	U	1200.00000	6000.00	100.00000	500.00	15000.00000	75000.00
0027 159114M REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE, 6"	3000.000	LF	2.60000	7800.00	3.50000	10500.00	2.00000	6000.00
0028 159120M TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 4"	3000.000	LF	1.75000	5250.00	3.00000	9000.00	2.00000	6000.00
0029 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0030 201003P CLEARING SITE		LUMP	28000.00000	28000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	28000.00000	28000.00
0031 202003P STRIPPING	0.050	ACRE	15000.00000	750.00	1000.00000	50.00	10000.00000	500.00
0032 202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	3.000	CY	250.00000	750.00	100.00000	300.00	800.00000	2400.00
0033 401012P HMA MILLING, MORE THAN 3" TO 6"	552.000	SY	22.00000	12144.00	4.00000	2208.00	40.00000	22080.00
0034 401030M TACK COAT	170.000	GAL	0.01000	1.70	3.00000	510.00	5.00000	850.00
0035 401063M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS	118.000	T	350.00000	41300.00	70.00000	8260.00	350.00000	41300.00
0037 607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	240.000	LF	35.00000	8400.00	50.00000	12000.00	30.00000	7200.00
0038 607066P 24" X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, DOWELLED	40.000	LF	200.00000	8000.00	100.00000	4000.00	300.00000	12000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) C7279 J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI		(2) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(3) C7689 JR CRUZ CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0039 608003P NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT	272.000	SY	40.00000	10880.00	40.00000	10880.00	45.00000	12240.00
0040 609003M BEAM GUIDE RAIL	229.000	LF	30.00000	6870.00	32.00000	7328.00	30.00000	6870.00
0041 609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	2.000	U	3000.00000	6000.00	2750.00000	5500.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0042 609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE	2.000	U	900.00000	1800.00	1200.00000	2400.00	1250.00000	2500.00
0043 610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	390.000	LF	4.00000	1560.00	10.00000	3900.00	5.00000	1950.00
0044 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	8.000	U	100.00000	800.00	250.00000	2000.00	150.00000	1200.00
0045 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	2.000	U	100.00000	200.00	250.00000	500.00	150.00000	300.00
0046 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	10.000	U	25.00000	250.00	14.00000	140.00	50.00000	500.00
0047 610030M FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR, GROUND MOUNTED	5.000	U	50.00000	250.00	50.00000	250.00	25.00000	125.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	509,205.70	\$	382,306.00	\$	634,530.00
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0007 155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000	U	30000.00000	30000.00	8500.00000	8500.00	27400.00000	27400.00
0008 155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	10.000	MO	100.00000	1000.00	1100.00000	11000.00	3000.00000	30000.00
0009 999999P NO ITEM	1.000	U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	31,000.00	\$	19,500.00	\$	57,400.00
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)								
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	7000.00000	7000.00	4000.00000	4000.00	1.00000	1.00
0003 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	1.00000	1.00	5000.00000	5000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0036 602216M CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1.000	U	200.00000	200.00	170.00000	170.00	500.00000	500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	7,201.00	\$	9,170.00	\$	20,501.00
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) C7279 J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI		(2) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(3) C7689 JR CRUZ CORP	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0011 158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	1200.000	LF	5.00000	6000.00	10.00000	12000.00	5.00000	6000.00
0012 158027M INLET FILTER TYPE 1	15.000	SF	5.00000	75.00	120.00000	1800.00	100.00000	1500.00
0013 158060M CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY	40.000	T	50.00000	2000.00	50.00000	2000.00	60.00000	2400.00
0014 158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM		LUMP	1250.00000	1250.00	2000.00000	2000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0015 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000	U	500.00000	1000.00	100.00000	200.00	1000.00000	2000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	10,325.00	\$	18,000.00	\$	26,900.00
SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE								
0048 804006P TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	1634.000	SY	5.50000	8987.00	2.60000	4248.40	30.00000	49020.00
0049 806015P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE D	1634.000	SY	1.50000	2451.00	0.50000	817.00	1.00000	1634.00
0050 809003M STRAW MULCHING	1634.000	SY	1.50000	2451.00	0.50000	817.00	1.00000	1634.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	13,889.00	\$	5,882.40	\$	52,288.00
SECTION 0006 BRIDGE								
0051 201006P CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (____) STRUCTURE NO. 0206-181		LUMP	147000.00000	147000.00	795000.00000	795000.00	147000.00000	147000.00
0052 201039P TEMPORARY SHIELDING		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0053 451006M SLAB STABILIZATION, POLYURETHANE GROUT	500.000	LB	30.00000	15000.00	12.00000	6000.00	25.00000	12500.00
0054 504006P REINFORCEMENT STEEL, EPOXY-COATED	11500.000	LB	3.00000	34500.00	2.00000	23000.00	2.00000	23000.00
0055 504036P EPOXY WATERPROOFING	41.000	SY	50.00000	2050.00	38.00000	1558.00	85.00000	3485.00
0056 504037P SPRAY APPLIED WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	1720.000	SF	12.50000	21500.00	10.00000	17200.00	10.00000	17200.00
0057 505063P PREFABRICATED SUPERSTRUCTURE UNITS	2100.000	SF	206.00000	432600.00	145.00000	304500.00	250.00000	525000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) C7279 J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI		(2) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(3) C7689 JR CRUZ CORP	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0058 506006P REINFORCED ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY	40.000 U	200.00000	8000.00	400.00000	16000.00	100.00000	4000.00
0059 507024P CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, HPC	30.000 CY	3000.00000	90000.00	2800.00000	84000.00	2500.00000	75000.00
0060 507028M ENCASEMENT CONCRETE	32.000 CY	1200.00000	38400.00	300.00000	9600.00	700.00000	22400.00
0061 507039P CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC	134.000 LF	400.00000	53600.00	200.00000	26800.00	300.00000	40200.00
0062 552003M PRESSURE INJECTION, CONCRETE CRACKS	30.000 LF	140.00000	4200.00	75.00000	2250.00	70.00000	2100.00
0063 555011M REPAIR OF CONCRETE, TYPE D	50.000 SF	100.00000	5000.00	150.00000	7500.00	125.00000	6250.00
0064 607016P REINFORCED CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	25.000 LF	175.00000	4375.00	100.00000	2500.00	400.00000	10000.00
0065 657003P TEMPORARY SUPPORT, UTILITY SECTION TOTALS	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	926,225.00	\$	1,310,908.00	\$	963,135.00
		\$	1,497,845.70	\$	1,745,766.40	\$	1,754,754.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) R0180	()		()	
		RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPAN				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY						
0001	151003M	LUMP	17522.27000	17522.27		
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND					
0004	153003P	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00		
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE					
0005	153006P	3.000 U	600.00000	1800.00		
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE					
0006	154003P	LUMP	180000.00000	180000.00		
	MOBILIZATION					
0010	157003M	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00		
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT					
0016	159003M	100.000 U	138.00000	13800.00		
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE					
0017	159006M	272.000 U	64.00000	17408.00		
	DRUM					
0018	159009M	100.000 U	14.00000	1400.00		
	TRAFFIC CONE					
0019	159012M	1800.000 SF	12.00000	21600.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS					
0020	159015M	2.000 U	2000.00000	4000.00		
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'					
0021	159021P	1300.000 LF	40.00000	52000.00		
	CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB					
0022	159027M	1.000 U	5000.00000	5000.00		
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'					
0023	159029M	10.000 U	5000.00000	50000.00		
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN W/REMOTE COMMUNICATION					
0024	159054M	2.000 U	7000.00000	14000.00		
	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES					
0025	159069M	1.000 U	25000.00000	25000.00		
	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, QUADGUARD 5 BAYS X 24" WIDE					
0026	159108M	5.000 U	500.00000	2500.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION					

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) R0180		()		()	
		RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPAN					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0027	159114M	3000.000 LF	2.00000	6000.00			
	REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE, 6"						
0028	159120M	3000.000 LF	1.00000	3000.00			
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 4"						
0029	161003P	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00			
	FINAL CLEANUP						
0030	201003P	LUMP	28000.00000	28000.00			
	CLEARING SITE						
0031	202003P	0.050 ACRE	30000.00000	1500.00			
	STRIPPING						
0032	202009P	3.000 CY	300.00000	900.00			
	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED						
0033	401012P	552.000 SY	70.00000	38640.00			
	HMA MILLING, MORE THAN 3" TO 6"						
0034	401030M	170.000 GAL	25.00000	4250.00			
	TACK COAT						
0035	401063M	118.000 T	330.00000	38940.00			
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS						
0037	607018P	240.000 LF	33.00000	7920.00			
	9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB						
0038	607066P	40.000 LF	250.00000	10000.00			
	24" X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER						
	CURB, DOWELLED						
0039	608003P	272.000 SY	38.00000	10336.00			
	NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT						
0040	609003M	229.000 LF	32.00000	7328.00			
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL						
0041	609027M	2.000 U	3000.00000	6000.00			
	TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL						
0042	609039M	2.000 U	1500.00000	3000.00			
	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE						
0043	610003M	390.000 LF	5.00000	1950.00			
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN						
	4"						
0044	610012M	8.000 U	200.00000	1600.00			
	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS						
0045	610018M	2.000 U	200.00000	400.00			
	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS						
0046	610024M	10.000 U	50.00000	500.00			
	REMOVAL OF RPM						

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) R0180 RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPAN	()	()	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0047 610030M FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR, GROUND MOUNTED	5.000	U	65.00000	325.00							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	612,619.27		\$				\$	
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING											
0007 155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000	U	42000.00000	42000.00							
0008 155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	10.000	MO	1000.00000	10000.00							
0009 999999P NO ITEM	1.000	U	0.00000	0.00							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	52,000.00		\$				\$	
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)											
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	4076.00000	4076.00							
0003 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	24000.00000	24000.00							
0036 602216M CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1.000	U	300.00000	300.00							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	28,376.00		\$				\$	
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL											
0011 158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	1200.000	LF	5.00000	6000.00							
0012 158027M INLET FILTER TYPE 1	15.000	SF	20.00000	300.00							
0013 158060M CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY	40.000	T	100.00000	4000.00							
0014 158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00							
0015 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000	U	950.00000	1900.00							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	17,200.00		\$				\$	
SECTION 0005 GENERAL LANDSCAPE											

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

		(4) R0180		()		()	
		RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPAN					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0048	804006P	1634.000 SY	3.00000	4902.00			
	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK						
0049	806015P	1634.000 SY	1.20000	1960.80			
	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE D						
0050	809003M	1634.000 SY	1.20000	1960.80			
	STRAW MULCHING						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	8,823.60	\$		\$
SECTION 0006 BRIDGE							
0051	201006P	LUMP	147000.00000	147000.00			
	CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE () STRUCTURE						
	NO. 0206-181						
0052	201039P	LUMP	150000.00000	150000.00			
	TEMPORARY SHIELDING						
0053	451006M	500.000 LB	25.00000	12500.00			
	SLAB STABILIZATION, POLYURETHANE GROUT						
0054	504006P	11500.000 LB	5.00000	57500.00			
	REINFORCEMENT STEEL, EPOXY-COATED						
0055	504036P	41.000 SY	60.00000	2460.00			
	EPOXY WATERPROOFING						
0056	504037P	1720.000 SF	12.00000	20640.00			
	SPRAY APPLIED WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE						
0057	505063P	2100.000 SF	262.00000	550200.00			
	PREFABRICATED SUPERSTRUCTURE UNITS						
0058	506006P	40.000 U	100.00000	4000.00			
	REINFORCED ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY						
0059	507024P	30.000 CY	1000.00000	30000.00			
	CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, HPC						
0060	507028M	32.000 CY	1200.00000	38400.00			
	ENCASEMENT CONCRETE						
0061	507039P	134.000 LF	700.00000	93800.00			
	CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC						
0062	552003M	30.000 LF	90.00000	2700.00			
	PRESSURE INJECTION, CONCRETE CRACKS						
0063	555011M	50.000 SF	94.00000	4700.00			
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE, TYPE D						
0064	607016P	25.000 LF	150.00000	3750.00			
	REINFORCED CONCRETE BARRIER CURB						

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 151
 LETTING DATE : 11/15/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12151
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : BERGEN

SET-ASIDE :

=====							
		(4) R0180			()		
		RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPAN					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE

0065 657003P	TEMPORARY SUPPORT, UTILITY	LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,167,650.00	\$		\$

	CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,886,668.87	\$	0.00	\$
=====							

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,